
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: PRO
Season: 2009
Track: Melbourne, Australia
Date: 2009-04-04

Qualifying length: 10 minutes
Race laps: 58 laps
Race distance: 307.574 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Dimitri De Matos (FRA)
Ash Racing 58

1h23m46.695
1m24.238 - 2x

P15
1m24.197 World Series PRO

2.
Robert Fakes (ENG)
Formula Racing Organisation 58

1h24m00.702
1m24.650 +14.007 2x

P14
1m24.118 World Series PRO

3.
Theo Gort (NED)
Faster Than Speed Pro 58

1h24m17.814
1m24.501 +31.119 2x

P2
1m22.501 World Series PRO

4.
Wayne White (USA)
Torrent Motorsports 58

1h24m57.773
1m25.759 +1m11.078 2x

P1
1m22.262 World Series PRO

5.
Markus Hoffmann (GER)
Ash Racing 57

1 lap down
1m25.339 - 3x

P17
1m25.086 World Series PRO

6.
Lukas Euler (GER)
Ash Racing ProDRIVE 56

2 laps down
1m24.569 Engine 2x

P12
1m24.061 World Series PRO

7.
Damian Dainhumain (SCO)
DHR Fanatec II 56

2 laps down
1m26.717 - 0x

P20
1m25.772 World Series PRO

8.
Danny Roberts (USA)

56
2 laps down

1m26.217 - 2x
P3

1m22.559 World Series PRO

9.
Louis Wedding (AUS)

56
2 laps down

1m26.640 - 3x
P7

1m22.924 World Series PRO

10.
Phil Roberts (ENG)
Formula Racing Organisation 55

3 laps down
1m26.634 Engine 2x

P10
1m23.508 World Series PRO

11.
Phillip Estrada (USA)
Twister-Racing test 55

3 laps down
1m26.485 - 3x

P11
1m23.562 World Series PRO

12.
Rasmus Tali (EST)
Precision Motorsports 44

14 laps down
1m25.308 Engine 3x

P18
1m25.139 World Series PRO

13.
Mikael Tuomaala (FIN)
Bracciano Corse 39

19 laps down
1m25.613 Engine 3x

P4
1m22.628 World Series PRO

14.
Courtenay Smith (USA)
Deletraz BMB 10

48 laps down
1m26.793 Accident 0x

P9
1m23.484 World Series PRO

15.
Nick Rowland (GBR)
Torrent Motorsports 10

48 laps down
1m25.726 Suspension 1x

P8
1m23.069 World Series PRO

16.
Mindaugas Klumbis (LIT)
Torrent Motorsports - IPForge 8

50 laps down
1m27.717 DNF 3x

P5
1m22.687 World Series PRO

17.
Emre Uysal (TUR)
Bracciano Racing 7

51 laps down
1m27.760 DNF 2x

P19
1m25.745 World Series PRO

18.
 ()
Team FSR 0

58 laps down
No race laptime DNF 1x

P22
No qualifying time FSR General

19.
Pablo Tassano (URU)
Faster Than Speed Pro 0

58 laps down
No race laptime Fuel 4x

P16
1m24.226 World Series PRO

20.
Job van der Geest (NED)
Twister-Racing test 0

58 laps down
1m25.118 DQ 2x

P13
1m24.086 World Series PRO

21.
Dave Carr-Smith (GBR)
Torrent Motorsports - IPForge 0

58 laps down
1m25.834 DQ 3x

P21
1m45.079 World Series PRO

22.
Clayton Nelmes (THA)
Deletraz BMB 0

58 laps down
No race laptime Fuel 1x

P6
1m22.787 World Series PRO

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net


Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: PRO
Season: 2009
Track: Melbourne, Australia
Date: 2009-04-04

Qualifying length: 10 minutes
Race laps: 58 laps
Race distance: 307.574 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m24.238 (Lap 56) Dimitri De Matos (FRA)

Lead Laps Driver
49 Lukas Euler (GER)

4 Dimitri De Matos (FRA)

3 Robert Fakes (ENG)

2 Theo Gort (NED)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
14

From P15 to P1 Dimitri De Matos (FRA)

13
From P20 to P7 Damian Dainhumain (SCO)

12
From P14 to P2 Robert Fakes (ENG)

12
From P17 to P5 Markus Hoffmann (GER)

6
From P12 to P6 Lukas Euler (GER)

6
From P18 to P12 Rasmus Tali (EST)

4
From P22 to P18  ()

2
From P19 to P17 Emre Uysal (TUR)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
16

From P6 to P22 Clayton Nelmes (THA)

11
From P5 to P16 Mindaugas Klumbis (LIT)

9
From P4 to P13 Mikael Tuomaala (FIN)

7
From P8 to P15 Nick Rowland (GBR)

7
From P13 to P20 Job van der Geest (NED)

5
From P3 to P8 Danny Roberts (USA)

5
From P9 to P14 Courtenay Smith (USA)

3
From P1 to P4 Wayne White (USA)

3
From P16 to P19 Pablo Tassano (URU)

2
From P7 to P9 Louis Wedding (AUS)

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net

